


Torch Lake Township
2355 N US 31         Kewadin, Mi 49648
(231) 599-2036 Office  	www.torchlaketownship.org    zoningadmin@torchlaketownship.org
Planning Commission
2024 REGULAR MEETINGS SCHEDULE
Every 4th Monday
Monday, January 22, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024
Monday, March 25, 2024
Monday, April 22, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024
Monday, June 24, 2024
Monday, July 22, 2024
Monday, August 26, 2024
Monday, September 23, 2024
Monday, October 28, 2024
Monday, November 25, 2024 
Monday, December 23, 2024

These meetings will be held at the Community Services Building located at the address above and will begin at 7:00 PM.  Additional meetings may be added throughout the year and will be publicly noticed in accordance to State of Michigan Open Meetings Act 267 of 1976 (MCL 15.261, et seq.)



